
Drivers Championship after Race 16

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R3

1. 14 Louis Delétraz 7 30 30 30 24 24 30 17 15 16 30 24 11 30 30 30 378

2. 15 Kevin Jörg 0 12 13 20 30 30 24 24 10 20 17 20 20 17 24 24 305 -73 -73

3. 9 Ukyo Sasahara 30 24 24 17 11 3 15 16 8 24 20 30 13 24 17 20 296 -82 -9

4. 33 Max Defourny* 20 13 0 13 13 13 0 30 12 3 13 15 30 14 12 17 218 -160 -78

5. 6 Jehan Daruvala* 13 17 5 6 20 17 0 15 7,5 10 14 16 24 20 0 10 194,5 -183,5 -23,5

6. 28 Dries Vanthoor* 15 0 4 12 14 11 0 14 6 30 5 11 14 12 20 13 181 -197 -13,5

7. 7 Callan O'Keeffe 16 0 20 16 17 15 17 20 6,5 17 24 0 0 0 0 0 168,5 -209,5 -12,5

8. 5 Alex Gill* 5 16 11 10 16 20 12 8 8,5 0 0 8 15 0 14 0 143,5 -234,5 -25

9. 10 Darius Oskoui* 17 0 16 11 0 10 10 12 7 14 12 9 0 13 0 12 143 -235 -0,5

10. 45 Colin Noble 12 0 12 9 0 12 13 9 4,5 12 11 1 12 8 11 9 135,5 -242,5 -7,5

11. 20 Josef Zàruba 6 8 9 14 9 14 9 2 3,5 5 7 12 9 11 15 0 133,5 -244,5 -2

12. 16 Nikita Mazepin* 11 0 7 0 12 0 20 13 5,5 9 9 13 8 15 0 3 125,5 -252,5 -8

13. 21 Henrique Chaves 0 6 10 4 7 9 11 0 2 7 0 6 0 10 13 16 101 -277 -24,5

14. 17 Dennis Olsen 14 15 17 24 0 0 0 0 0 13 15 0 0 0 0 0 98 -280 -3

15. 11 Pontus Fredricsson* 0 3 0 0 8 8 6 5 2,5 6 8 10 6 0 10 7 79,5 -298,5 -18,5

16. 96 Bartłomiej Mirecki 1 5 0 0 5 6 7 1 1,5 4 4 7 10 6 9 11 77,5 -300,5 -2

17. 31 Charlie Eastwood 4 1 8 7 10 16 14 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 76 -302 -1,5

18. 36 Stefan Riener 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4 0 0 17 17 5 4 15 73 -305 -3

19. 62 Ferdinand Habsburg* 0 0 3 5 15 5 16 0 0 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 62 -316 -11

20. 39 Harrison Scott 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 16 0 0 0 0 0 61 -317 -1

21. 19 Ignazio D'Agosto 24 0 14 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 -332 -15

22. 58 Denis Bulatov* 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 14 46 -332 -15

23. 34 Dan Ticktum* 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 14 16 0 0 0 41 -337 -5

Formula Renault 2.0 Northern European Cup 2015

TotalPos.
MON SIL RBR SPA ASS HHRNBR

GapsCar + Name



24. 26 David Richert 0 2 0 0 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 6 5 35 -343 -6

25. 35 Bruno Baptista 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 0 3 0 7 7 0 8 35 -343 0

26. 32 Valentin Hasse-Clot 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 -350 -7

27. 27 Rahul Raj Mayer 3 0 0 1 6 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 -353 -3

28. 50 Harri Salminen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 7 6 24 -354 -1

29. 18 Lasse Sørensen 9 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 -355 -1

30. 13 Zachary Claman* 10 9 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 -356 -1

31. 24 Robin Hansson 0 10 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 -359 -3

32. 97 David Droux 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 0 17 -361 -2

33. 12 Kevin Kleveros 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 -363 -2

34. 49 Mikko Perttala 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 4 14 -364 -1

35. 8 Luke Chudleigh 0 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 -365 -1

36. 51 Ameya Vaidyanathan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 10 -368 -3

37. 22 Roy Geerts 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 -369 -1

38. 23 Iñigo Bikuña* 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 -369 0

39. 73 Pietro Peccenini 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3,5 -374,5 -5,5

40. 37 Philip Hamprecht 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 -375 -0,5

41. 46 Christopher Anthony 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 -376 -1

42. 25 Oliver Söderström* 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -378 -2

43. 40 Bronislav Formánek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -378 0

44. 29 Álex Palou 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -378 0

43. 42 Nobuharu Matsushita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -378 0

Red numbers: Rookie Drivers


